Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
R
o
ta
ry S
w
itc
h

Not 01 thru 06 1 02 thru 04
Available 01 thru 03 2 02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Not
Available
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor For prices and discounts, contact a Local Sales Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
Rotary
21
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  M3786/4-5884  M3786/4-5964  M3786/36-0905  M3786/4-3358